Position

Dispatcher

Operations Manager
Water Tender

Water Tender/Equipment
Operator

Water Tender

Water Tender

Water Tender
Dispatcher/Hydrographer

Water Tender (Part Time)

Dispatcher/Hydrographer

Other Positions Held

Special District

Shafter-Wasco Irrigation
District

Shafter-Wasco Irrigation
District

Shafter-Wasco Irrigation
District

Shafter-Wasco Irrigation
District

Shafter-Wasco Irrigation
District

Shafter-Wasco Irrigation
District

Shafter-Wasco Irrigation
District

Shafter-Wasco Irrigation
District

Shafter-Wasco Irrigation
District

Shafter-Wasco Irrigation
District

Department

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Total Wages

$125,626

$80,100

$66,225

$47,034

$43,970

$41,957

$29,122

$11,488

$4,753

$862

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$27,456

$29,701

$35,260

$32,357

$32,955

$31,820

$21,413

$3,625

$0

$0



