Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Dispatcher		Shafter-Wasco Irrigation District	Operations	\$125,626	\$27,456
Operations Manager		Shafter-Wasco Irrigation District	Operations	\$80,100	\$29,701
Water Tender		Shafter-Wasco Irrigation District	Operations	\$66,225	\$35,260
Water Tender/Equipment Operator		Shafter-Wasco Irrigation District	Operations	\$47,034	\$32,357
Water Tender		Shafter-Wasco Irrigation District	Operations	\$43,970	\$32,955
Water Tender		Shafter-Wasco Irrigation District	Operations	\$41,957	\$31,820
Water Tender		Shafter-Wasco Irrigation District	Operations	\$29,122	\$21,413
Dispatcher/Hydrographer		Shafter-Wasco Irrigation District	Operations	\$11,488	\$3,625
Water Tender (Part Time)		Shafter-Wasco Irrigation District	Operations	\$4,753	\$0
Dispatcher/Hydrographer		Shafter-Wasco Irrigation District	Operations	\$862	\$0